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106 107

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

02321
65/20 KA 201  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

02322
65/20 KA 202  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

03889
65/20 KA 203  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

03890
65/20 KA 204  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

11399
65/20 KA 6203  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

11400
65/20 KA 6204  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £8.86

27274
65/20 Twins B/EFSPP  
Padlock Twin 20 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £16.32

02324
65/25  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £9.27

09841
65/25 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £10.03

02327
65/25 KA 251  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £9.27

03891
65/25 KA 253  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £10.20











116 117

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

12551
65/40 KA 6413  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £14.55

27483
65/40 MK 65401  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £21.97

27482
65/40 MK 65402  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £21.97

35127
65/40 Quads B/EFSPP  
Padlock Quad 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £57.60

09859
65/40 Twins B/EFSPP  
Padlock Twin 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £27.43

04775
65/40HB40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £15.61

09856
65/40HB40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £16.87

12012
65/40HB40 KA 6404  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £17.46

12638
65/40HB40 KA 6405  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £17.46

12639
65/40HB40 KA 6406  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £17.46

04778
65/40HB63  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £16.84



118 119

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

09857
65/40HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £18.18

05320
65/40HB63 KA 404  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.50

04779
65/40HB63 KA 406  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.50

12014
65/40HB63 KA 6402  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.50

12016
65/40HB63 KA 6404  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.50

12640
65/40HB63 KA 6405  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.50

02787
65/45  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £17.58

09853
65/45 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £19.01

02347
65/45 KA 451  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38



120 121

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

03902
65/45 KA 454  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38

03904
65/45 KA 456  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike 
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38

11997
65/45 KA 6454  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38

11998
65/45 KA 6455  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38

11999
65/45 KA 6456  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.38

02344
65/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £21.44

09854
65/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £23.12

02910
65/50 KA 501  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

02911
65/50 KA 502  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

02912
65/50 KA 503  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

03905
65/50 KA 504  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

03906
65/50 KA 505  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54



122 123

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

03907
65/50 KA 506  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

08507
65/50 KA 510  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12000
65/50 KA 6501  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12001
65/50 KA 6502  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12003
65/50 KA 6504  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12004
65/50 KA 6505  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12005
65/50 KA 6506  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

12553
65/50 KA 6512  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.54

27481
65/50 MK 65501  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.18

27480
65/50 MK 65502  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.18

54258
65/50 Twins B/EFSPP  
Padlock Twin 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £43.33

04781
65/50HB80  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.17
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 (CONTINUED)

09858
65/50HB80 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £25.01

05322
65/50HB80 KA 504  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.13

12017
65/50HB80 KA 6501  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.13

12020
65/50HB80 KA 6504  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.13

08751
65/60  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £27.57

35141
65/60 B/DFNLI  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £28.25

08753
65/60 KA 601  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

08755
65/60 KA 603  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

12006
65/60 KA 6601  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

12007
65/60 KA 6602  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65 & 65IB (CONTINUED)

12008
65/60 KA 6603  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

12631
65/60 KA 6604  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

12632
65/60 KA 6605  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

12633
65/60 KA 6606  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £30.32

35829
65CS/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £21.36

37805
65CS/40 KA 6404  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £21.76

35830
65CS/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £30.41

37812
65IB/30 KA 6304  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £13.32

10756
65IB/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.03

11854
65IB/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £18.39

12539
65IB/40 KA 6404  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £19.82

42405
65IB/40 KA 6405  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £19.82



128 129

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 65IB & MB (CONTINUED)

11855
65IB/40 Twins B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £34.60

37601
65IB/40HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £21.43

28936
65IB/50 B/ESFNLSP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £23.85

42406
65IB/50 KA 6504  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.74

42407
65IB/50 KA 6505  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.74

09325
65MB/15  
Padlock 15 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Brass Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £8.63

35146
65MB/15 B/DFNLI  
Padlock 15 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Brass Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £9.33

09326
65MB/15 KA 151  
Padlock 15 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Brass Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £9.51

09327
65MB/15 KA 152  
Padlock 15 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Brass Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £9.51

37596
65MB/30HB70 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 30 mm Brass  
Brass Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £14.15



130 131

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):Brass 70, 70AL & 70IB

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

23144
70/45  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £18.64

35148
70/45 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Key Differ Std  
Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £20.49

23145
70/45 KA 6401  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Keyed Alike Std  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £20.49

32384
70/45HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £25.53

42682
70/50 KA 6401  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £25.53

51232
70AL/45 Colour B/EFSPP  
Padlock Coloured 45 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £19.40

50257
70AL/45 Green B/EFSPP  
Padlock Green 45 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 4 Yes £19.40

49972
70AL/45 Green KA 6401  
Padlock Green 45 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.40

49973
70AL/45 Green KA 6402  
Padlock Green 45 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.40

50045
70AL/45 Orange B/EFSPP  
Padlock Orange 45 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 4 Yes £19.40

49974
70AL/45 Orange KA 6401  
Padlock Orange 45 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.40

50261
70AL/45 silver B/EFSPP  
Padlock Silver 45 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 4 Yes £19.40

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION



132 133

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 70, 70AL & 70IB (CONTINUED)

49976
70AL/45 silver KA 6401  
Padlock Silver 45 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.40

50265
70AL/45 Yellow B/EFSPP  
Padlock Yellow 45 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £19.40

49969
70AL/45 Yellow KA 6401  
Padlock Yellow 45 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £19.40

04773
70IB/35  
Padlock 35 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £15.03

04788
70IB/35 KA 6301  
Padlock 35 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.11

04789
70IB/35 KA 6302  
Padlock 35 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £18.11

24987
70IB/45  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.43

32182
70IB/45 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £22.43

24988
70IB/45 KA 6401  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.65

24989
70IB/45 KA 6402  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.65

24990
70IB/45 KA 6403  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.65

24991
70IB/45 KA 6404  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.65

36609
70IB/45HB63  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £25.70



134 135

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 70, 70AL & 70IB (CONTINUED)

35835
70IB/45HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £26.27

36610
70IB/45HB63 KA 6401  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.29

36611
70IB/45HB63 KA 6402  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.29

42684
70IB/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.66

42732
70IB/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £28.66

42686
70IB/50 KA 6401  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £31.52

42687
70IB/50 KA 6402  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £31.52

50657
70IB/50HB80  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £33.21

50660
70IB/50HB80 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £33.21

50676
70IB/50HB80 KA 6401  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £36.36

50677
70IB/50HB80 KA 6402  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA S/Steel  
Long Covered Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £36.36



136 137

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Brass 713

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

49966
713/20 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £5.23

49967
713/30 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £8.97

49968
713/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £10.71

53967
713/40 Twins B/EFSPP Twin  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £20.19

53966
713/40HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.93

49970
713/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £16.56

Aluminium 72

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

01805
72/30 Black  
Padlock Black 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £22.67

01789
72/30 Blue  
Padlock Blue 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.67

01801
72/30 Brown  
Padlock Brown 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £22.67

01787
72/30 Green  
Padlock Green 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.67

01819
72/30 Purple  
Padlock Purple 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £22.67

RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONRETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium 72 (CONTINUED)

01821
72/30 Orange  
Padlock Orange 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £22.67

01788
72/30 Red  
Padlock Red 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.67

01791
72/30 Yellow  
Padlock Yellow 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.67

01803
72/30HB50 Black  
Padlock Black 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £24.17

01811
72/30HB50 Blue  
Padlock Blue 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.17

01824
72/30HB50 Brown  
Padlock Brown 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £24.17

01806
72/30HB50 Green  
Padlock Green 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £24.17

01820
72/30HB50 Purple  
Padlock Purple 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £24.17

01823
72/30HB50 Orange  
Padlock Orange 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £24.17

01808
72/30HB50 Red  
Padlock Red 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.17
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium 72 (CONTINUED)

01814
72/30HB50 Yellow 
Padlock Yellow 30 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £24.17

43959
72/40 Black  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45234
72/40 Black KA TT00260  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.58

45733
72/40 Black MK  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43599
72/40 Blue  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45232
72/40 Blue KA TT60121  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.58

45541
72/40 Blue MK  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43600
72/40 Green  
Padlock Green 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45236
72/40 Green KA TT00590  
Padlock Green 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.58

45735
72/40 Green MK  
Padlock Green 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium 72 (CONTINUED)

43598
72/40 Purple  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £26.87

45242
72/40 Purple KA TT04072  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.58

45739
72/40 Purple MK  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43601
72/40 Orange  
Padlock Orange 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45123
72/40 Orange KA TT60113  
Padlock Orange 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £28.47

45741
72/40 Orange MK  
Padlock Orange 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43602
72/40 Red  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45238
72/40 Red KA TT02162  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.47

45120
72/40 Red KA TT03145  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £28.47

45119
72/40 Red KA TT60113  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £28.47
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium 72 (CONTINUED)

45737
72/40 Red MK  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43603
72/40 Yellow  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.87

45240
72/40 Yellow KA TT60123  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.58

45743
72/40 Yellow MK  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium MK  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £31.71

43960
72/40HB40 Black  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £28.84

45127
72/40HB40 Black KA TT60113  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

43605
72/40HB40 Blue  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £28.84

45140
72/40HB40 Blue KA TT60113  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

43606
72/40HB40 Green  
Padlock Green 40 mm Aluminium KD L 
ong Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £28.84

45133
72/40HB40 Green KA TT60113  
Padlock Green 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55



146 147

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium 72 (CONTINUED)

43604
72/40HB40 Purple  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £28.84

45146
72/40HB40 Purple KA TT60113  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

43607
72/40HB40 Orange  
Padlock Orange 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £28.84

45142
72/40HB40 Orange KA TT60113  
Padlock Orange 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

43608
72/40HB40 Red  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £28.84

45239
72/40HB40 Red KA TT02162  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

45130
72/40HB40 Red KA TT03145  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

45129
72/40HB40 Red KA TT60113  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55

43609
72/40HB40 Yellow  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £28.84

45136
72/40HB40 Yellow KA TT60113  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £30.55
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):Brass 75

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

26403
75/30  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £13.60

26404
75/30 KA 7341  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £15.01

27181
75/30HB30  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £15.20

26408
75/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £18.48

26409
75/40 KA 7341  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £20.31

27184
75/40HB40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £20.61

26846
75/40HB63  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £21.88

26416
75/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £28.59

26417
75/50 KA 7561  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £31.45

26418
75/50 KA 7562  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £31.45

26849
75/50HB80  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £32.87

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 75 (CONTINUED)

26420
75/60  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £39.80

26421
75/60 KA 7561  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £43.83

28635
75IB/30  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £19.80

28638
75IB/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £27.18

28639
75IB/40 KA 7341  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £29.90

28643
75IB/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £37.91

Titalium™ 80TI

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

56553
80TI/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £23.75

56221
80TI/40 KA 8011  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £24.15

56571
80TI/40HB40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £25.39

56225
80TI/40HB40 KA 8011  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £25.97

56572
80TI/40HB63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £26.44

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONTitalium™ 80TI (CONTINUED)

56228
80TI/40HB63 KA 8011  
Padlock 40 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £27.11

56573
80TI/45 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £27.48

56232
80TI/45 KA 8012  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.26

56234
80TI/50  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £29.70

56574
80TI/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £31.50

56235
80TI/50 KA 8011  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £32.68

56236
80TI/50 KA 8012  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £32.68

26944
80TI/60  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £41.01

26947
80TI/60 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £43.74

26945
80TI/60 KA 8011  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £42.58
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Brass 82 & Titalium™ 82TI

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

33695
82/63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 63mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £32.26

11571
82/63 KA 8501  
Padlock 63mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £32.89

11491
82/70  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £32.47

35327
82/70 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £34.62

11577
82/70 KA 8514  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £35.71

11492
82/90  
Padlock 90 mm Brass Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £50.16

32442
82/90 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 90 mm Brass Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £52.27

11578
82/90 KA 8521  
Padlock 90 mm Brass Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £55.18

11580
82/90 KA 8523  
Padlock 90 mm Brass Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £55.18

24673
82TI/70  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.11

24670
82TI/70 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £24.59

24674
82TI/70 KA8518  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £25.42

24675
82TI/70 KA8519  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £25.42

83 Series

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

52460
83/45  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD  
Std Shackle, 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £46.65

53926
83/45 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 6 1 £48.45

77329
83/45 KA 2745  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £51.32

46110
83/45 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 45 mm Brass KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 1 1 Yes £53.66

44281
83/45 MK  
Padlock 45 mm Brass MK  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £55.97

RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONRETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTION83 Series (CONTINUED)

52461
83/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £60.34

53927
83/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 6 1 £62.70

77330
83/50 KA 2745  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £66.38

46526
83/50 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £69.38

44345
83/50 MK  
Padlock 50 mm Brass MK  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £72.41

52462
83/55  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £76.88

53929
83/55 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £78.91

77331
83/55 KA 2745  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £84.56

46527
83/55 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £88.42

44283
83/55 MK  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel MK  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £92.26
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTION83 Series (CONTINUED)

57114
83CS/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 6 Yes £71.84

53928
83CS/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 6 1 £74.62

77332
83CS/50 KA 2745  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £79.03

56043
83CS/50 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 50 mm Brass KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 1 1 Yes £82.61

52463
83CS/55  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £87.54

53930
83CS/55 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £89.92

77333
83CS/55 KA 2745  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £96.31

46528
83CS/55 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £100.68

44290
83CS/55 MK  
Padlock 55 mm H/Steel MK  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £105.05

52936
83WP/53  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £55.53

53931
83WP/53 B/EFSPP   
Padlock 53mm Extreme KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £57.68

77334
83WP/53 KA 2745  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £61.08



160 161

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTION83 Series (CONTINUED)

56045
83WP/53 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £63.86

19481
83WP/53 MK  
Padlock 53mm Extreme MK  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £66.63

52937
83WP/63  
Padlock 63mm Extreme KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £68.39

53935
83WP/63 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 63mm Extreme KD  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £71.05

77335
83WP/63 KA 2745  
Padlock 63mm Extreme KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £75.24

56051
83WP/63 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 63mm Extreme KA  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £78.66

83098
83WP/63 MK  
Padlock 63mm Extreme MK  
Std Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £82.06

57131
83WPCS/53  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 6 Yes £70.01

53933
83WPCS/53 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KD  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £72.71

77336
83WPCS/53 KA 2745  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £77.02

56047
83WPCS/53 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 53mm Extreme KA  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £80.51

83578
83WPCS/53 MK  
Padlock 53mm Extreme MK  
Closed Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £84.00
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION83 Series (CONTINUED)

52938
83WPIB/53  
Padlock 55 mm Brass KD  
S/Steel Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £66.79

53934
83WPIB/53 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 55 mm Brass KD  
S/Steel Shackle 85 Keyway

Blistered 4 1 £69.38

77337
83WPIB/53 KA 2745  
Padlock 55 mm Brass KA  
S/Steel Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 £73.48

56049
83WPIB/53 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 55 mm Brass KA  
S/Steel Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £76.81

06235
83WPIB/53 MK  
Padlock 55 mm Brass MK  
S/Steel Shackle 85 Keyway

Boxed 6 1 Yes £80.16

Brass 85

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

02432
85/20 KA 0196  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £23.01

02402
85/20 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £28.89

80620
85/20 Lock-Tag  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.92

02361
85/20 MK  
Padlock 20 mm Brass master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £33.61

02409
85/20HB22  
Padlock 20 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.81

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

02443
85/25 KA 0353  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £25.23

02403
85/25 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £29.81

80620
85/25 Lock-Tag  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £22.92

02368
85/25 MK  
Padlock 25 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £34.14

02369
85/30  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £23.96

02374
85/30 Guaranteed Key Differ  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Guaranteed Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £27.24

02444
85/30 KA 0402  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.34

02445
85/30 KA 0409  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.34

02404
85/30 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £29.44

06933
85/30 MK  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £34.97

02410
85/30HB24  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £28.96
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

02411
85/30HB65  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £30.88

02377
85/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £26.16

35433
85/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £28.77

02382
85/40 Guaranteed keyed differ  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Guaranteed Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £28.77

02455
85/40 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.77

02456
85/40 KA 0709  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike 
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.77

02458
85/40 KA 0723  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £28.77

02405
85/40 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £33.07

06934
85/40 MK  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £39.46

02412
85/40HB40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £34.95

02508
85/40HB40 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £38.44
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

02811
85/40HB40 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £43.43

47137
85/40HB40 MK  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £44.48

02416
85/40HB63  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £36.87

02512
85/40HB63 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £40.57

02812
85/40HB63 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £45.03

02385
85/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £36.33

35435
85/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £39.97

02488
85/50 KA 2701  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.97

02478
85/50 KA 2745  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.97

02479
85/50 KA 2747  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.97

02480
85/50 KA 2808  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.97
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

02481
85/50 KA 2830  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.97

02406
85/50 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 25 1 Yes £45.08

06935
85/50 MK  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £57.70

02418
85/50HB127  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £53.13

03874
85/50HB127 KA 2745  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £58.42

02814
85/50HB127 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £60.99

02420
85/50HB200  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £58.84

44110
85/50HB200 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £66.03

02417
85/50HB80  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £49.24
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

02518
85/50HB80 KA 2745  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £54.14

02419
85/50HB80 MK  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £64.02

02489
85/60 KA 1681 old  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £55.60

02493
85/60 KA 2703  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £55.60

02407
85/60 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike 
Std Shackle

Boxed 15 1 Yes £58.56

02395
85/60 MK  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £57.31

02498
85/70 KA 0121  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £84.76

02408
85/70 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £87.15

80633
85/70 Lock-Tag  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £77.06

02398
85/70 MK  
Padlock 70 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £91.96

04794
85IB/30  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £27.34

04795
85IB/30 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 30 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £35.43
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

04803
85IB/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £36.87

04808
85IB/40 KA 0552  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £40.57

04806
85IB/40 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £40.57

04804
85IB/40 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £46.35

04812
85IB/40 MK  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Keyed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £46.35

04900
85IB/40HB40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £46.63

00664
85IB/40HB40 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KA  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £51.32

12511
85IB/40HB63  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £49.38

36520
85IB/40HB63 KA 0706  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KA  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £51.32

43487
85IB/40HB63 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KA  
S/Steel Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £56.43

04814
85IB/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £47.69

04817
85IB/50 KA 2745  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £52.45



176 177

K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONBrass 85 (CONTINUED)

04815
85IB/50 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £57.70

04821
85IB/50 MK  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Master Keyed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £57.70

04823
85IB/60  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Key Differ  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £64.83

04827
85IB/60 KA 2717  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 3 Yes £71.35

04824
85IB/60 KA as per sample key  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £78.47

04829
85IB/60 MK  
Padlock 60 mm Brass Master Keyed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 1 Yes £78.47

Titalium™ 86TI

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

27778
86TI/45 W/O cylinder  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium No Cylinder  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £42.23

04391
86TI/45HB80 W/O cylinder  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium No Cylinder  
Long Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £46.23

58500
86TI/55 W/O cylinder  
Padlock 55 mm Titalium No Cylinder  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £53.33

27779
86TIIB/45 W/O cylinder  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium No Cylinder  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £46.46

04392
86TIIB/45HB80 W/O cylinder  
Padlock 45 mm Titalium No Cyl.  
Long S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £48.48

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):Brass 88

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

07238
88/40  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £44.38

35208
88/40 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £46.19

40811
88/40 KA As Per Sample Key  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 1 1 Yes £48.66

01128
88/40 MK  
Padlock 40 mm Brass Master Key  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £56.66

07239
88/50  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £50.19

Titalium™ 90RK

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

55297
90/50 KA 8562  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium KA Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £63.09

55292
90RK/50  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium KD Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £57.36

58436
90RK/50 as per sample key  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium KA Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 1 1 Yes £71.19

35210
88/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £51.99

01131
88/50 KA As per sample Key  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £54.47

01129
88/50 MK  
Padlock 50 mm Brass Master Key  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £62.49

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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K E Y E D  PA DL O C K S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONTitalium™ 90RK (CONTINUED)

Steel 92

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

30609
92/65  
Padlock 65 mm Steel Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £65.08

31938
92/65 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 65 mm Steel Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 1 1 £66.70

30610
92/65 KA 8511  
Padlock 65 mm Steel Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £71.54

30611
92/65 KA 8512  
Padlock 65 mm Steel Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £71.54

93RK Steel Monobloc

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

97550

93RK/100 KD  
(built with Fig 8. Cylinder insert, EC550)
Padlock 100 mm Steel Monoblock KD
Std Shackle

Boxed 1 1 Yes £152.95

97550UK

93RK/100 KA  
(built with Fig 8. Cylinder insert, EC550)
Padlock 100 mm Steel Monoblock KA
Std Shackle

Boxed 1 1 Yes £159.95

20072
92/80  
Padlock 80 mm Steel Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £84.49

35214
92/80 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 80 mm Steel Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £86.15

20059
92/80 KA 8521  
Padlock 80 mm Steel Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £92.98

20060
92/80 KA 8522  
Padlock 80 mm Steel Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 3 1 £92.98

55902
90RK/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium KD Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Blistered 3 1 £57.36

56991
90RK/50 KA 2745  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium KA Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £63.09

57593
90RK/50 MK  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium MK Closed  
S/Steel Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £75.03

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

70872
96TI/50  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £31.62

70979
96TI/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £34.14

70873
96TI/50 KA 7565  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £37.51

70874
96TI/50 KA 7566  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £37.51

70879
96TI/60  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £42.69

70982
96TI/60 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £46.00

70880
96TI/60 KA 7565  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £50.60

70263
96CSTI/50  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £39.92

70266
96CSTI/50 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £43.06

70877
96CSTI/50 KA 7565  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 Yes £47.37

70878
96CSTI/50 KA 7566  
Padlock 50 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £47.37

70262
96CSTI/60  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £55.07

70267
96CSTI/60 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Key Differ  
Closed Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £59.42

70882
96CSTI/60 KA 7565  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £65.34

70883
96CSTI/60 KA 7566  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Closed Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £65.34

Titalium™ 96TI
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Titalium™ 96TI (CONTINUED) RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

Titalium™ 98TI

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

70746
98TI/70  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £40.50

70985
98TI/70 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £43.02

70884
98TI/70 KA 7567  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £47.32

70885
98TI/70 KA 7568  
Padlock 70 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £47.32

70747
98TI/90  
Padlock 90 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £54.47

70987
98TI/90 B/EFSPP  
Padlock 90 mm Titalium Monoblock KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 4 1 £57.89

70886
98TI/90 KA 7567  
Padlock 90 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £63.69

70887
98TI/90 KA 7568  
Padlock 90 mm Titalium Monoblock KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 1 £63.69

Aluminium T65AL

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

50871
T65AL/40 Black  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £11.36

50036
T65AL/40 Black B/EFSPP  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51

49944
T65AL/40 Black KA 6401  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

49945
T65AL/40 Black KA 6402  
Padlock Black 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

50867
T65AL/40 Blue  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £11.36

50008
T65AL/40 Blue B/EFSPP  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51

49931
T65AL/40 Blue KA 6401  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

70881
96TI/60 KA 7566  
Padlock 60 mm Titalium Keyed Alike  
Std Shackle

Boxed 6 6 Yes £50.60

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium T65AL (CONTINUED)

49932
T65AL/40 Blue KA 6402  
Padlock Blue 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

51228
T65AL/40 Colour B/EFSPP  
Padlock Coloured 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £11.36

50869
T65AL/40 Purple  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £11.36

50023
T65AL/40 Purple B/EFSPP  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51

49937
T65AL/40 Purple KA 6401  
Padlock Purple 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

19154
T65AL/40 myLove B/EFSPP  
Padlock myLove 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 6 Yes £15.20

50870
T65AL/40 Red  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £11.36

50012
T65AL/40 Red B/EFSPP  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51

49940
T65AL/40 Red KA 6401  
Padlock Red 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

50872
T65AL/40 White  
Padlock White 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £11.36

50723
T65AL/40 White B/EFSPP  
Padlock White 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51

49947
T65AL/40 White KA 6401  
Padlock White 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £12.51

50868
T65AL/40 Yellow  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 12 Yes £11.36

50032
T65AL/40 Yellow B/EFSPP  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KD  
Std Shackle

Blistered 6 1 £12.51
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order:
List Price  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price  
(excl VAT):

RETURN TO DESCRIPTIONAluminium T65AL (CONTINUED)

49934
T65AL/40 Yellow KA 6401  
Padlock Yellow 40 mm Aluminium KA  
Std Shackle

Boxed 12 1 £12.51

Nautic T84MB

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price  
(excl VAT):

01015
T84MB/20 Black Nautic  
Padlock 20 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Boxed 12 12 Yes £10.25

00384
T84MB/20 Black Nautic B/EFSPP  
Padlock 20 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Blistered 6 1 £11.29

01036
T84MB/30 Black Nautic  
Padlock 30 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Boxed 12 1 £13.07

00385
T84MB/30 Black Nautic B/EFSPP  
Padlock 30 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Blistered 6 1 £14.39

01040
T84MB/40 Black Nautic  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Boxed 12 1 £17.09

00386
T84MB/40 Black Nautic B/EFSPP  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Blistered 6 6 Yes £18.80

35278
T84MB/40 Black Nautic B/EFSPP Twin  
Padlock Twin 40 mm Brass KD  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Blistered 6 1 £34.83

24729
T84MB/40 Black Nautic KA 8402  
Padlock 40 mm Brass KA  
Brass Shackle Nautic

Boxed 12 12 Yes £18.80

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION

ABUS Touch™ 57

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price  
(excl VAT):

62575
57/45 Touch Fingerprint Padlock
45 mm
Biometric Padlock

Boxed 1 1 £45.46

62581
57/50 Touch Fingerprint Padlock
50 mm
Biometric Padlock

Boxed 1 1 £49.30

RETURN TO DESCRIPTION
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Item No. Description:
List Price per key  

(excl VAT):Item No. Description:
List Price per key  

(excl VAT):

00835 Key Blank 36/55, 27/50R £1.90

00835UK Cut Key 36/55, 27/50R £7.40

02879 Key Blank 55/25, 54TI/20 + 25, Old £1.82

02879UK Cut Key 55/25, 54TI/20 + 25, Old £7.40

  

35491 Key Blank 55/30 + 35, NEW £1.82

35491UK Cut Key 55/30 + 3,5 NEW £7.40

02880 Key Blank 55/30, 54TI/30 + 35, Old £1.82

02880UK Cut Key 55/30, 54TI/30 + 35, Old £7.40

02881 Key Blank 55/35, Old £1.82

02881UK Cut Key 55/35, Old £7.40

35490 Key Blank 55/40, 55/50, 55/60, NEW £1.82

35490UK Cut Key 55/40, 55/50, 55/60, NEW £7.40

PA DL O C K  K E Y S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3

02882 Key Blank 55/40, 54TI/40, Old £1.82

02882UK Cut Key 55/40, 54TI/40, Old £7.40

02883 Key Blank 55/45, 54TI/45, Old £1.82

02883UK Cut Key 55/45, 54TI/45, Old £7.40

02884 Key Blank 55/50, 54TI/50, 54TI/60, Old £1.82

02884UK Cut Key 55/50, 54TI/50, 54TI/60, Old £7.40

09328 Key Blank 65/15, 45/15, 84/15 L £1.82

09328UK Cut Key 65/15, 45/15, 84/15 L £7.40

09329 Key Blank 65/15, 45/15, 84/15 R £1.82

09329UK Cut Key 65/15, 45/15 R £7.40

11405 Key Blank 65/20, 45/20, NEW £1.82

11405UK Cut Key 65/20, 64TI/20, NEW £7.40
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02689 Key Blank 65/40, 65/45, Old £1.82

02689UK Cut Key 65/40+45, Old £7.40

12023
Key Blank 65/50, 65/60, 64TI/50, 64TI/60, 5/45, 5/50, 
5/50HB80, 5/55, NEW

£1.82

12023UK
Cut Key 65/50, 65/60, 64TI/50, 64TI/60, 5/45, 5/50, 
5/50HB80, 5/55, NEW

£7.40

02799 Master Key 65/50 MK65501 £12.80

02799 Master Key 65/50 MK65502 £12.80

02896 Key Blank 65/50, 65/60, Old £1.82

02896UK Cut Key 65/50+60, Old £7.40

52723 Key Blank 713/20 £1.19

52723UK Cut Key 713/20 £5.19

40822 Key Blank 713/30 £1.19

40822UK Cut Key 713/30 £5.19

PA DL O C K  K E Y S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

02686 Key Blank 65/20, 45/20, Old £1.82

02686UK Cut Key 65/20, Old £7.40

11406 Key Blank 65/25, 64TI/25, NEW £1.82

11406UK Cut Key 65/25, 64TI/25, NEW £7.40

02687 Key Blank 65/25, Old £1.82

02687UK Cut Key 65/25, Old £7.40

12021 Key Blank 65/30, 65/35, NEW £1.82

12021UK Cut Key 65/30, 65/35, 64TI/30, 64TI/35, NEW £7.40

02799 Master Key 65/30 MK65301 £12.80

02799 Master Key 65/30 MK65302 £12.80

02688 Key Blank 65/30, 65/35, Old £1.82

02688UK Cut Key 65/30+35, Old £7.40

12022
Key Blank 65/40, 70, 70IB, T65, 64TI, 5/40, 5/40HB40, 
5/40HB63, NEW

£1.82

12022UK
Cut Key 65/40, 70, 70IB, T65, 64TI, 5/40, 5/40HB40, 
5/40HB63, NEW

£7.40

02799 Master Key 65/40 MK65401 £12.80

02799 Master Key 65/40 MK65402 £12.80

Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT): Item No. Description:

List Price per key  
(excl VAT):
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Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

52725 Key Blank 713/40 £1.19

52725UK Cut Key 713/40 £5.19

52726 Key Blank 713/50 £1.19

52726UK Cut Key 713/50 £5.19

26423 Key Blank 75/30, 75/40, 25/70 £2.54

26423UK Cut Key 75/30, 75/40, 25/70 £12.07

26424 Key Blank 75/50, D6, D10, D6X, 98TI, 98TI £2.54

26424UK Cut Key 75/50, D6, D10, D6X, 98TI, 98TI £12.07

57862 Key Blank 80TI/40, 80TI/50, 80TI/60 £1.90

57862UK Cut Key 80TI/40, 80TI/50, 80TI/60 £7.40

20108 Key Blank 84/20 + 25, 60/20 + 25, R £1.82

20108UK Cut Key 84/20 + 25, 60/20 + 25, R £7.40

20107 Key Blank 84/20 + 24 L £1.82

20107UK Cut Key 84/20 + 25 L £7.40

08366 Key Blank 84/30 + 35 L £1.82

08366UK Cut Key 84/30 + 35 L £7.40

08367 Key Blank 84/30 + 35, 60/30 + 35 R £1.82

08367UK Cut Key 84/30 + 35, 60/30 + 35 R £7.40

00682 Key Blank 84/40 + 45 L £1.82

00682UK Cut Key 84/40 + 45 L £7.40

00681 Key Blank 84/40 + 45, 60/40 + 45 R £1.82

00681UK Cut Key 84/40 + 45, 60/40 + 45 R £7.40

08364 Key Blank 84/50 + 60 L £1.82

08364UK Key Blank 84/50 + 60 L £7.40
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Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

08365 Key Blank 84/50 + 60, 60/50 + 60, R £1.82

08365UK Cut Blank 84/50 + 60, 60/50 + 60, R £7.40

20096 Key Blank 84/70 L £1.82

20096UK Cut Key 84/70 L £7.40

20097 Key Blank 84/70 R £1.82

20097UK Cut Key 84/70 R £7.40

02693 Key Blank 85/15 L £1.82

02693UK Cut Key 85/15 L £7.40

02699 Key Blank 85/15 R £1.82

02699UK Cut Key 85/15 R £7.40

02694 Key Blank 85/20 + 25 L £1.82

02694UK Cut Key 85/20 + 25 L £7.40

02700 Key Blank 85/20 + 25 R £1.82

02700UK Cut Key 85/20 + 25 R £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

02695 Key Blank 85/30 L £1.82

02695UK Cut Key 85/30 L £7.40

02701 Key Blank 85/30 R £1.82

02701UK Cut Key 85/30 R £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

02696 Key Blank 85/40 L £1.90

02696UK Cut Key 85/40 L £7.40

02702 Key Blank 85/40 R £1.90

02702UK Cut Key 85/40 R £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

02697 Key Blank 85/50 + 60 L £1.90

02697UK Cut Key 85/50 + 60 L £7.40
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Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

Item No. Description: List Price per key  
(excl VAT):

02703 Key Blank 85/50 + 60, 90/50 R £1.90

02703UK Cut Key 85/50 + 60, 90/50 R £6.98

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

02698 Key Blank 85/70 L £2.63

02698UK Cut Key 85/70 L £6.98

55298 Key Blank 90RK/50 £1.90

55298UK Cut Key 90RK/50 £6.98

05078 Key Blank Granit Plus 20, 37, 88 £6.70

06227 Cut Key Granit Plus 20, 37, 88 £17.15

07234 Masterkey Granit Plus 20, 37, 88 £28.71

35755 Key Blank Granit Plus LED 20, 37, 88 £8.65

35757 Cut Key Granit Plus LED 20, 37, 88 £20.57

04325 Master Key Granit Plus & X-Plus LED £28.71

02706 Key Blank RH4, 23/60, 24, 41/30, 41/30HB50 £1.90

02706UK Cut Key RH4, 23/60, 24, 41/30, 41/30HB50 £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

12874
Key Blank RH4/5, 24,26,28, 23/70, 41/40, 41/40HB50, 
41/45, 41/45HB50, 41/50, 41/50HB50, 41/50HB125

£1.90

12874UK
Cut Key RH4/5, 24,26,28, 23/70, 41/40, 41/40HB50, 
41/45, 41/45HB50, 41/50, 41/50HB50, 41/50HB125

£7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

00906 Key Blank RH5, 24, 82/63 + 70, 82TI, 92/65 £1.90

00906UK Cut Key RH5, 24, 82/63 + 70, 82TI, 92/66 £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

20066 Key Blank RH6, 34, 72, 74 £1.82

20066UK Cut Key RH6, 34, 72, 75 £7.40

02799 Masterkey Pin Tumbler Key £12.80

01842 Key Blank 72/30 £1.82

01842UK Cut Key 72/30 £7.40
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ABUS Combination Padlocks – Keyless Security
Combination Padlocks are a great alternative to a conventional padlock that normally requires a key. 

This type of padlock is commonly used in the leisure and travel markets, for securing mobile equipment such as bicycles or 
for safeguarding luggage or gym lockers and can be supplied in various models, with varying degrees of suitability and finish 
such as standard brass, all weather, marine grade and heavy duty, high security padlocks for industrial environments.

How does a Combination Padlock work?

A combination lock is a type of locking device in which a 
sequence of symbols, usually numbers, is used to open the 
lock. The sequence may be entered using a single rotating 
dial which interacts with several discs or cams, by using a 
set of rotating discs which directly interact with the locking 
mechanism. Unlike ordinary padlocks, combination locks  
do not use keys.

Why go keyless?

In some environments and applications a security product 
that does not require a key is an ideal solution. In some 
remote industrial applications, managing the use of keys 
across multiple employees or multiple sites can be a costly 
and inefficient process. In mobile applications and for 
padlocks with high usage, a keyless solution provides  
an easy to manage, flexible and low cost alternative to  
a conventional lock and key.

Heavy Duty 

For high usage or industrial applications, products such 
as the ABUS 158 Super Code offer a robust general-purpose 
combination padlock with a body made of die-cast zinc 
and a shackle made of hardened steel. Ideal for a wide 
range of commercial applications such as locking doors, 
gates, containers, outbuildings, construction equipment, 
switchgear and much more. Depending on padlock size these 
products have 3,4 or 5 number dials for the lock combination.

Marine Grade 

For all-weather and for applications exposed to harsh 
environments such as in coastal areas, products such as the 
ABUS 180IB/50 Nautilus combination padlock is ideal. The 
padlock body is made of forged brass and with a stainless 
steel shackle this padlock is built to withstand high winds 
and harsh weather. The position of the number dials 
provides additional protection against rain whilst at the 
same time being easily accessible.

All Round Combination Padlocks

Padlocks such as the ABUS 165 myCode offer all-round  
combination padlocks made of brass with steel shackles. 
Suitable for locking luggage, cases, cupboards, lockers.  
These products, usually offering either a 3 or 4 number 
combination code can be supplied in a variety of sizes, 
finishes and with varying shackle dimensions.

Leisure – Combination Padlocks

ABUS provides a range of smaller combination padlocks,  
ideal for leisure use whether it’s for securing mobile 
equipment such as bikes, boats or garden furniture or for 
safeguarding luggage, sports bags, equipment or gym 
lockers. These padlocks can be supplied in a wide variety  
of finishes and colours.

How do I know which Padlock 
is right for what I need?

 

ABUS have developed a unique  
Configurator Tool to help you find the right padlock 

for your application

Click here to use the 
padlock configurator

https://www.abus.com/uk/Service/Configurators-product-finders/Padlocks
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ABUS quality

The ABUS guarantee covers the product against any faulty 
material or manufacture. It expressly does not cover the use 
of the lock where it was not intended, chemical, criminal 
damage or neglect. To clarify, the ABUS guarantee does not 
cover locks used in or near chemicals or salt water, power tool 
or hand tool damage, or failure due to lack of lubrication.

In the event of a warranty claim please first contact the 
supplier from where the lock was purchased. To ensure we 
maintain quality of the highest standards and trace the cause 
of possible malfunction ABUS will need to see and examine 
every warranty claim prior to any potential repair, repla-
cement or credit.

ABUS Global Protection System

The ABUS Global Protection System is a number rating system 
indicating padlock level of security from 1 being the lower end 
to 10 which is the highest level of security.

ABUS Service and Support

ABUS UK provides support on its quality range of locks in both 
advice and service. A wide range of spare parts, components 
and pinning kits are available from our wholesalers’ service 
departments and at ABUS UK. All special orders for non 
standard or non stock items, once confirmed cannot be 
returned if no longer required.

Abbreviations

Prefixes and suffixes used in ABUS reference numbers

CS Closed shackle

HB Hardened Steel Shackle 
Normally followed by the length in mm 

IB Stainless steel shackle

KA Keyed alike

MK Master keyed: Master keys must be ordered 
separately

AL Aluminium

KC Override Master Key

TSA Transport Security Administration

Understanding Product Naming

158 / 50 HB or IB 50

Padlock Model 
Number

Body Size 
mm

Shackle 
Material

Shackle 
Length

HARDENED
Is a chrome-nickel plated 
shackle made from hardened 
steel. This combination unites 
extremely high resistance 
against attack and corrosion.

STAINLESS
The material features 
extremely high corrosion 
resistance and is especially 
suited for wet and aggressive 
conditions.

Shackle Material and Coating

Padlock Body Material

BRASS

A common material for 
padlocks, popular for its 
corrosion resistant properties, 
making it a strong solution 
in some product ranges for 
harsh weather or marine 
applications.

STEEL

A physically strong material 
for a padlock with a variety 
of applications depending 
on whether the material 
is hardened for additional 
security or in stainless steel 
for increased corrosion 
resistance.

ZINC

This is a durable solid 
material for padlocks with 
the appearance and weight 
to steel and a resistance 
to corrosion, it offers a 
cost-effective solution.

ALUMINIUM

A versatile and lightweight 
material, a good solution for  
a coloured padlock range  
with a balance between 
weight and security level.

Applications Table

Type of Use Application Examples

Indoor Travel bags, suitcases, jewellery boxes, cash boxes, 
cupboards, lockers, tool boxes, etc

78, 144, 145, 165 Series Combination Padlocks

Outdoor Sheds, Domestic Gates & Doors, Toolboxes 158 Combination Padlocks

Marine Coastal & Port Areas, Leisure & Commercial Boating 180IB Combination Padlock

PLASTIC

Used more commonly in the 
travel padlock range, plastic is 
used to create a lightweight, 
moulded design for use on 
mobile equipment such as 
luggage.

ABUS Research and Development

Due to ABUS’ policy of continual product improvement,  
the code, specification and price given in this catalogue  
must be seen as correct at the time of printing, E&OE.

ABUS reserves the right to amend code, specification  
and price.
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A single dial combination padlock, offering a master key function 

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Product 78/50 78KC/50

Security Rating 3 3

Indoor use  Yes Yes

Outdoor use No No

Marine use No No

Width 48 mm 48 mm

Height 75 mm 75 mm

Thickness 33 mm 33 mm

Material – Body KTL corrosion resistant coating KTL corrosion resistant coating

Colour Black/Silver Black/Silver

Material – Shackle Hardened Steel Hardened Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 7 mm 7 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 21 mm 21 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 21 mm 21 mm

Number dials 1 1

Resettable code No No – with key override function

Weight 154 g 185 g

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 series hasp and staples 200 series hasp and staples

Technology and features
•	Shackle made from hardened steel
•	Corrosion resistant
•	Fixed code, cannot be reset
•	Available as standard (78/50) or with key override function (78KC/50)

The 78 combination padlock is distinctive because of its large single dial on the 
face of the padlock making it easier to view and turn. This padlock is ideal for 
lockers in schools or leisure centres. It comes with a corrosion resistant coating 
and with a shackle made from hardened steel. The 78KC model comes with  
key override function, with a key operated lock on the back of the padlock.

78/50 78KC/50

1 4 4

Solid aluminium lightweight combination padlock 

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Product 144/30 144/40

Security Rating 3 4

Indoor use  Yes Yes

Outdoor use Yes Yes

Marine use No No

Width 31.5 mm 41.5 mm

Height 65 mm 77 mm

Thickness 15.5 mm 17.5 mm

Material – Body Aluminium Aluminium

Colour Choice of Colours Choice of Colours

Material – Shackle Steel Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 5 mm 6 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 25 mm 26 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 14 mm 21.5 mm

Number dials 3 4

Resettable code Yes Yes

Weight 46 g 95 g

Number of combinations 1,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 series hasp and staple 200 series hasp and staple

Technology and features
•	Solid aluminium lock body with anodised coating
•	Corrosion resistant
•	Spring loaded shackle
•	Individually resettable 3 or 4 digit code
•	Number hangs vertical so easier to read
•	Available in 2 sizes; 30 or 40 mm
•	Available in different colours: Blue, Yellow, Green, Purple, Orange, Red, Black, 

Titanium, Silver

The 144 combination padlock is distinctive because of its large number dials making 
it easier to view and turn. It has a solid aluminium lock body with anodised 
coating for corrosion resistance. It has a spring loaded shackle, offers a resettable 
code and is available either with a 3 or 4 digit code. The 144 also comes in two 
different sizes and in a wide range of colours.

144/30 Blue

144/30 
Yellow

144/30 
Purple

144/30 
Silver

144/30 
Red

144/30 
Green

144/30 
Orange

144/30 
Black

144/30 
Titanium
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Solid aluminium lightweight combination padlock 

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Product 145/20 145/30 145/40

Security Rating 3 3 3

Indoor use Yes Yes Yes

Outdoor use Yes Yes Yes

Marine use No No No

Width 22.5 mm 31.5 mm 41 mm

Height 52.5 mm 65 mm 77 mm

Thickness 13.5 mm 15.5 mm 17.5 mm

Material – Body Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Colour Choice of Colours Choice of Colours Choice of Colours

Material – Shackle Steel Steel Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 3 mm 5 mm 6 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 22 mm 25 mm 26 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 9 mm 14 mm 21.5 mm

Number dials 3 3 4

Resettable code Yes Yes Yes

Weight 25 g 55 g 110 g

Number of combinations 1,000 1,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 series hasp and staple 200 series hasp and staple 200 series hasp and staple

Technology and features
•	Solid aluminium lock body with anodised coating
•	Corrosion resistant
•	Spring loaded shackle
•	Individually resettable 3 or 4 digit code
•	Available in 3 sizes; 20, 30, 40mm
•	Available in different colours: Blue, Yellow, Green, Purple, Orange, Red, Black, 

Titanium, Silver

The 145 combination padlock has a solid aluminium lock body with anodised 
coating for corrosion resistance. It has a spring loaded shackle, offers a resettable 
code and is available either with a 3 or 4 digit code. The 145 also comes in three 
different sizes and in a wide range of colours.

1 4 6T S A

Lightweight combination padlock for luggage

Technical Specification

Product 146TSA/30

Security Rating 2

Indoor use  Yes

Outdoor use No

Marine use No

Width 32 mm

Height 60 mm

Thickness 14 mm

Material – Body Plastic

Colour Black

Material – Shackle Steel

Shackle type Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 3 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 19 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 13 mm

Number dials 3

Resettable code Yes

Weight 31 g

Number of combinations 1,000

Technology and features
•	Lock body made from plastic
•	It has a visible red indicator at shackle to show that the lock was  

opened by the authorities
•	Steel Shackle diameter 3mm
•	Individually resettable 3 digit code

The 146TSA combination padlock is specifically designed to offer robust and 
reliable locking for a wide variety of travel requirements.  
It complies with the American standard, TSA, which stands for Transport 
Security Administration. This requires the lock to have a function where US 
Security authorities can open and re-lock without damaging the lock.

146TSA/30

145/20 Titanium

145/20 
Black

145/20 
Yellow

145/20 
Purple

145/20 
Silver

145/20 
Red

145/20 
Blue

145/20 
Green

145/20 
Orange
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Lightweight combination padlock for luggage

Technical Specification

Product 148TSA/30

Security Rating 2

Indoor use  Yes

Outdoor use No

Marine use No

Width 30 mm

Height 96 mm

Thickness 12.5 mm

Material – Body Plastic

Colour Black

Material – Shackle Cable

Shackle type Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 2 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 40 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 17 mm

Number dials 3

Resettable code Yes

Weight 25 g

Number of combinations 1,000

Technology and features
•	Lock body made from plastic
•	Visible red indicator at shackle to show that the lock was opened by  

the authorities
•	Cable/Shackle diameter 2 mm
•	Individually resettable 3 digit code
•	Write on name tag included

The 148TSA combination padlock is specifically designed to offer robust and reliable 
locking for a wide variety of travel requirements. The padlock complies with the 
American standard, TSA, which stands for Transport Security Administration.  
This requires the lock to have a function where US Security authorities can open  
and re-lock without damaging the lock.

1 47 T S A

Lightweight combination padlock for luggage

Technical Specification

Product 147TSA/30

Security Rating 2

Indoor use  Yes

Outdoor use No

Marine use No

Width 32 mm

Height 60 mm

Thickness 14 mm

Material – Body Plastic

Colour Black

Material – Shackle Steel

Shackle type Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 3 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 19 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 13 mm

Number dials 3

Resettable code Yes

Weight 28 g

Number of combinations 1,000

Technology and features
•	Lock body made from plastic
•	Visible red indicator at shackle to show that the lock was opened by  

the authorities
•	Cable/Shackle diameter 3 mm
•	Individually resettable 3 digit code

The 147TSA combination padlock is specifically designed to offer robust and reliable 
locking for a wide variety of travel requirements. The padlock complies with the 
American standard, TSA, which stands for Transport Security Administration. This 
requires the lock to have a function where US Security authorities can open and  
re-lock without damaging the lock.

147TSA/30
148TSA/30
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Small leisure combination padlock

Technology and features
•	Lock body made of die-cast zinc
•	Hardened steel shackle
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 3 digit code (15/20, 155/30)
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 4 digit code (155/40)

The ABUS 155 combination padlock is has a precision engineered lock body 
made of die-cast zinc with a hardened steel shackle. It is ideal for many 
leisure applications such as securing carry bags, sports bags, suitcases, 
boxes, lockers and more.

Technical Specification

Product 155/20 155/30 155/40

Security Rating 3 3 4

Indoor use  Yes Yes Yes

Outdoor use No No No

Marine use No No No

Width 22 mm 34 mm 44 mm

Height 54 mm 60 mm 80 mm

Thickness 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm

Material – Body Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc

Colour Black, White, Chrome Black, White, Chrome Chrome

Material – Shackle Hardened Steel Hardened Steel Hardened Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 3 mm 5 mm 6 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 19 mm 19 mm 26 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 9 mm 14 mm 19 mm

Number dials 3 3 4

Resettable code Yes Yes Yes

Weight 40 g 70 g 145 g

Number of combinations 1,000 1,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 series hasp and staples 200 series hasp and staples 200 series hasp and staples

155/20  
Black

155/30  
White

155/40 Chrome

155/20  
Chrome

155/20  
White

155/30  
Black

155/30  
Chrome
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Product 158/40 158/50 158/50HB50 158CS/50 158/65 158CS/65

Security Rating 4 5 5 6 8 9

Indoor use  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Outdoor use Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Marine use No No No No No No

High Security No No No No Yes Yes

Width 42 mm 51 mm 52 mm 62 mm 63 mm 69 mm

Height 72 mm 96 mm 120 mm 96 mm 116 mm 116 mm

Thickness 21 mm 23 mm 23 mm 23 mm 26 mm 26 mm

Material – Body Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast Zinc

Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite

Material – Shackle Hardened steel Hardened steel Hardened steel Hardened steel Hardened steel Hardened steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open) Long Closed Std (Open) Closed

Shackle diameter 6 mm 8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 10 mm 10 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 26 mm 32 mm 57 mm 27 mm 40 mm 35 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 24 mm 26 mm 26 mm 23 mm 31 mm 25.5 mm

Number dials 3 4 4 4 5 5

Resettable code Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Weight 200 g 307 g 335 g 370 g 535 g 656 g

Number of combinations 1,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 100 Series 100 Series 100 Series 100 Series 100 Series 100 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 6KS 8KS 8KS 8KS 10KS 10KS

158

Heavy duty combination padlock

Technical Specification

Technology and features
•	Sizes available – 40mm, 50mm and 65mm
•	Robust die-cast zinc padlock body
•	Powder coated (Anthracite) for durability 
•	Hardened steel shackle with double locking mechanism
•	Resettable code with 3, 4 or 5 number dials
•	Closed shackle option – 50mm and 65mm versions
•	Long shackle option – 50mm versions

The ABUS 158 padlock is a robust general-purpose combination padlock with a 
body made of die-cast zinc and a shackle made of hardened steel. It is ideal 
for a wide range of commercial applications such as locking doors, gates, utility 
cabinets, outbuildings, construction equipment, switchgear cabinets and much 
more. Depending on padlock size this product has 3,4 or 5 number dials for the 
lock combination.
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Product 160/40 160/50

Security Rating 5 5

Indoor use  Yes Yes

Outdoor use Yes Yes

Marine use No No

Width 53 mm 53 mm

Height 75 mm 113 mm

Thickness 25 mm 25 mm

Material – Body Brass Brass

Colour Brass Brass

Material – Shackle Hardened Steel Hardened Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 8 mm 8 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 25 mm 63 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 25 mm 25 mm

Number dials 3 4

Resettable code Yes Yes

Weight 308 g 343 g

Number of combinations 1,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 100 Series 100 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 8KS 8KS

Technology and features
•	Lock body and shackle in exclusive high-gloss chrome plating
•	Hardened steel shackle
•	Double locking shackle
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 3 digit code (160/40)
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 4 digit code (160/50)

The padlock ABUS 160 is a stylish combination padlock with a lock in high-gloss 
chrome plating and a shackle made of hardened steel. The number dials are 
conveniently placed on the front of the padlock making it ideal for use to lock 
doors, gates, cupboards, lockers, switchgear boxes or similar applications where 
valuables are to be protected against theft or unauthorized use. The finish and 
appearance of this padlock makes it particualry suitable in office and domestic 
environments.

160

Stylish combination padlock in high-gloss chrome

Technical Specification

160/50160/40

Technology and features
•	Solid body made from zinc die cast
•	Shackle made from hardened steel
•	4 digit resettable code
•	User operates with individual combination code; Administrator can  

override combination with override key
•	Disc cylinder provides protection against lock picking

The 158KC/45 is a robust and secure combination padlock, with a solid body made 
from zinc die-cast. It offers a resettable override key (sold separately) which will 
reset the padlock in the event of a lost code. The lock cylinder also offers protection 
against lock picking.

158KC

A combination padlock with an override master key for lost codes 

Technical Specification

Product 158KC/45

Security Rating 5

Indoor use  Yes

Outdoor use Yes

Marine use No

Width 45 mm

Height 81 mm

Thickness 19 mm

Material – Body Die Cast Zinc

Colour Black

Material – Shackle Hardened Steel

Shackle type Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 6 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 25 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 20 mm

Number dials 4

Resettable code Yes

Weight 171 g

Number of combinations 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 6KS

158KC/45
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All-round brass combination padlock

Technical Specification

Product 165/20 165/30 165/40

Security Rating 3 3 4

Indoor use  Yes Yes Yes

Outdoor use Yes Yes Yes

Marine use No No No

Width 23 mm 32 mm 42 mm

Height 53 mm 65 mm 77 mm

Thickness 14 mm 16 mm 17 mm

Material – Body Brass Brass Brass

Colour Brass Brass Brass

Material – Shackle Steel Steel Steel

Shackle type Std (Open) Std (Open) Std (Open)

Shackle diameter 3 mm 5 mm 6 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 22 mm 25 mm 27 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 9 mm 14 mm 22 mm

Number dials 3 3 4

Resettable code Yes Yes Yes

Weight 48 g 108 g 222 g

Number of combinations 1,000 1,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 200 Series 200 Series 200 Series

Technology and features
•	Lock body made of brass
•	Shackle made of steel
•	Spring-loaded shackle for ease of adjusting the opening code
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 3 digit code (165/30)
•	Individually adjustable and resettable 4 digit code (165/40)

The padlock ABUS 165 is an all-round combination padlock made of  
brass with a steel shackle. It is suitable for locking bags, suitcases, cupboards, 
lockers, etc. It is particularly practical to operate the padlock without  
a key using a numerical code. The number code can be set individually  
with 3 or 4 number wheels, depending on the size of the lock.

165/40

165/20 165/30

180 IB /50

All weather combination padlock

Technical Specification

Technology and features
•	Available in open and long shackle versions
•	Brass body
•	Stainless steel shackle
•	4-digit, individually adjustable code
•	Inner parts made of rustproof material
•	Precision locking mechanism with additional protection  

against manipulation
•	Change reset key provided

The ABUS 180IB/50 combination padlock is ideal for securing medium-sized items 
and objects with an average theft risk. The padlock body is made of forged brass 
and with a stainless steel shackle this padlock is ideal to withstand wind and 
weather. The position of the number dials provides additional protection against 
rain whilst at the same time being easy to access.

Product 180IB/50 180IB/50HB63

Security Rating 5 5

Indoor use  Yes Yes

Outdoor use Yes Yes

Marine use Yes Yes

Width 53 mm 53 mm

Height 75 mm 113 mm

Thickness 25 mm 25 mm

Material – Body Brass Brass

Colour Brass Brass

Material – Shackle Stainless Stainless

Shackle type Std (Open) Long

Shackle diameter 8 mm 8 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 25 mm 63 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 25 mm 25 mm

Number dials 4 4

Resettable code Yes Yes

Weight 308 g 343 g

Number of combinations 10,000 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 100 Series 100 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 8KS 8KS

180IB/50 180IB/50HB63
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Product 183AL/45

Security Rating 8

Indoor use  Yes

Outdoor use Yes

Marine use *Yes

Width 47 mm

Height 109 mm

Thickness 20 mm

Material – Body Aluminium

Colour Silver

Material – Shackle Stainless Steel

Shackle type Std (Open)

Removable shackle Yes

Shackle diameter 8 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 36 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 24 mm

Number dials 5

Resettable code Yes

Weight 226 g

Number of combinations 100,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 110 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 8KS

18 3A L

Weatherproof combination padlock with interchangeable shackle

Technology and features
•	Aluminium lock body
•	Number dials and internal components made of stainless steel
•	5 digit number code – individually adjustable
•	Interchangeable shackle – all shackles of the 83/45 can be used
•	Double bolted shackle
•	IB Stainless Steel shackle is available for Marine environments*

Technical Specification

The 183AL has an aluminium lock body with number dials and internal components 
made of stainless steel providing an increased protection against weather and 
corrosion. Another advantage is that you can replace the shackle so that the lock 
can quickly be adapted to individual requirements. The five number dials allow 
100,000 different combinations, thus increasing the lock’s security. The precision 
locking mechanism also provides extremely high picking protection.

Product 190CS/60

Security Rating 8

Indoor use  Yes 

Outdoor use Yes

Marine use No

High Security Yes

Width 62.5 mm

Height 92.5 mm

Thickness 35 mm

Material – Body Steel

Colour Black

Material – Shackle Hardened Steel with Black Chrome finish

Shackle type Closed

Shackle diameter 11 mm

Vertical shackle clearance 30 mm

Horizontal shackle clearance 22 mm

Number dials 4

Resettable code Yes

Weight 770 g

Number of combinations 10,000

Sugggested ABUS hasps 110 Series

Suggested ABUS chains 10KS

190 C S /60

Heavy duty combination padlock

Technology and features
•	Heavy duty construction
•	Solid hardened steel jacket
•	Hardened steel shackle
•	Shackle guard protects shackle from attacks
•	Precision locking mechanism with protection against manipulation
•	4-digit resettable code
•	Change reset tool provided

Technical Specification

The ABUS 190CS heavy duty combination padlock is ideal for a wide range of 
commercial applications such as locking doors, gates, utility cabinets, outbuildings, 
construction equipment, switchgear cabinets and much more. The padlock body is 
encased in a solid hardened steel jacket and shackle guard protecting the shackle 
from attacks. The position of the number dials provide additional protection 
against rain whilst at the same time being easy to use. 

183AL/45

190CS/60
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

222
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82194
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Purple 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

Varied Colours 82202
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Rainbow Pack Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82196
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Red 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82198
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Silver 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82199
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Titanium Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82192
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Yellow Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82559
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Black Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

78	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

35160
78/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm Black 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £11.54

47670
78KC/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm Black 
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 1 £15.43

144	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

82197
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Black 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82190
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Blue  
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82193
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Green 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99

82195
144/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Orange 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.99
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):144 (CONTINUED)	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

82535
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Blue Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82547
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Green Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82550
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Purple Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82553
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Orange Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

Rainbow Pack 82592
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Rainbow Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82556
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Red Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82583
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Silver Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82586
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Titanium Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

82544
144/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Yellow Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

145	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

34599
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Black Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £12.26

46568
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Blue Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £12.26

Varied Colours 46626
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Rainbow Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £12.26

46571
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Green Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £12.26

46573
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Purple Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £12.26
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):145 (CONTINUED)	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

46570
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Orange Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £12.26

46569
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Red Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £12.26

46574
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Silver Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £12.26

46576
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Titanium Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £12.26

46572
145/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Yellow Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £12.26

34601
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Black Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46577
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Blue Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

Varied Colours 46632
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Rainbow Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46580
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Green Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46582
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Purple Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46579
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Orange Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46578
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Red Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46583
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Silver Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46585
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Titanium Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99

46581
145/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Yellow Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £13.99
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):145 (CONTINUED)	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

34605
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Black Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49523
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Blue Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

Varied Colours 49865
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Rainbow Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49531
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Green Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49539
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Purple Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49527
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Orange Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

48829
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Red Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49543
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Silver Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49551
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Titanium Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

49535
145/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Yellow Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £19.08

146TSA	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

57017
146TSA/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Black TSA Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £20.58

147TSA	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

53093
147TSA/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Black 
TSA Cable Shackle

Blister 12 1 £18.16
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):148TSA	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

53094
148/TSA 
Combination Padlock 30mm Black 
TSA Cable Shackle

Blister 6 1 £18.16

155	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

33720
155/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm Chrome 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £13.81

53509
155/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm Black 
Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £13.81

53510
155/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm White 
Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £13.81

35003
155/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Chrome 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £15.80

53517
155/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm Black 
Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £15.80

53520
155/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm White 
Std Shackle

Blister 12 12 Yes £15.80

35005
155/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm Chrome 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £20.51

158	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

46800
158/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Zinc Std Shackle

Blister 3 1 £25.05

35012
158/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm  
Zinc Std Shackle

Blister 3 1 £30.74

08396
158/50HB50 
Combination Padlock 50mm  
Zinc Long Shackle

Blister 6 1 £32.75

21753
158/65 
Combination Padlock 65mm  
Zinc Std Shackle

Blister 3 1 £62.61

72968
158CS/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm 
Zinc Closed Shackle

Blister 3 1 £36.38

72969
158CS/65 
Combination Padlock 65mm  
Zinc Closed Shackle

Blister 3 1 £72.83
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Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

160	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

 

55673
158KC/45 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 1 £37.56

 

55697
158KC/45 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 12 Yes £37.56

 

55698
158KC/45 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 1 £37.56

 

55699
158KC/45 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 12 Yes £37.56

 

55700
158KC/45 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
MK O/Ride Std Shackle

Box 12 12 Yes £37.56

32933
160/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Chrome Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £41.47

32076
160/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm  
Chrome Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £47.90

165	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

32161
165/20 
Combination Padlock 20mm  
Brass Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £15.20

32162
165/30 
Combination Padlock 30mm  
Brass Std Shackle

Blister 12 1 £17.46

32163
165/40 
Combination Padlock 40mm  
Brass Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £25.46

158KC 	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS
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180IB	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

32074
180IB/50 
Combination Padlock 50mm  
Brass Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £44.75

32075
180IB/50HB63 
Combination Padlock 50mm  
Brass Long Shackle

Blister 6 1 £48.20

190CS	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

51555
190CS/60 
Combination Padlock 60mm  
Steel Closed Shackle

Blister 2 1 £99.10

183AL	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Order Multiple: Special Order: List Price (excl VAT):

88699
183AL/45 
Combination Padlock 45mm Titalium 
Std Shackle

Box 6 1 £76.69

40487
183AL/45 
Combination Padlock 45mm Titalium 
Std Shackle

Blister 6 1 £78.22
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Product 100/60 100/80 100/100 100/80 DG 100/100 DG

Security Rating  4 4 4 4 4

Use Doors Doors Doors Doors Doors

Colour Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated

Length x Width (mm) 60 x 20 80 x 27 100 x 35 125 x 27 160 x 35

Weight 19 g 63 g 128 g 89 g 188 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 7 9 10 9 10

Product 110/155 110/195 110/230

Security Rating  8 8 4

Use Doors and corner solutions Doors and corner solutions Doors and corner solutions

Colour Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated

Length x Width (mm) 155 x 45 195 x 45 230 x 45

Weight 277 g 340 g 413 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 12.5 12.5 12.5

100

Designed for doors closing flush

Technology and features
•	Suitable for doors that close flush, where the door panel and 

frame are level
•	DG versions: with double joint – suitable for doors that do 

not close flush, where the door panel and frame are not 
level, or for corner solutions

•	For use with padlock
•	Corrosion protected
•	From size 80 with hardened steel staple
•	Concealed hinge-pin and screws to prevent removal

Technical Specification Technical Specification

1 10

Hinged hasp for corner solutions and doors that do not close flush

Technology and features
•	Multi-link security hasp for corner solutions, such as chests 

or cupboards
•	Suitable for doors that do not close flush, where the door 

panel and frame are not level
•	For use with padlock
•	Tough steel construction
•	Concealed hinge-pin to prevent removal
•	Hardened steel staple
•	Hidden screws

100/100 DG

100/100

110/230

110/195

110/155
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Technology and features
•	Suitable for doors that close flush, where the door panel and 

frame are level
•	For securing roller doors
•	For use with padlocks with up to 12 mm shackle thickness
•	Corrosion protected
•	Hardened steel angle, 5 mm thick
•	Installation using DIN 603 Mushroom head square neck  

bolts (carriage bolts)

1 15  L O C K ING  BR AC E L E T

Suitable for doors closing flush, and ideal for securing roller-shutters

1 25

To secure valuables/goods of great value or at a very high risk of theft

Technology and features
•	Extra strong hinge
• Hardened staple
• Including coach bolts and back plates
• Corrosion protected
• Hidden screws
• Made from malleable iron providing good tensile strength  

and the ability to flex without breaking

Product 115/100

Security Rating  6

Use Doors

Colour Zinc plated

Length x Width (mm) 100 x 45

Weight 268 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 15

Product 125/150

Security Rating  9

Use Doors

Colour Black

Length x Width (mm) 150 x 60

Weight 900 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 15

Technical Specification Technical Specification
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Technology and features
•	Protection of larger valuables/objects or for high risk of theft
•	For securing warehouses, containers, HGVs etc.
•	Suitable for doors that close flush, where the door panel  

and frame are level
•	For use with padlock
•	Two hardened hinge pins with friction protection
•	Hardened staple
•	Includes coach bolts and back plate
•	Hidden screws

Technology and features
•	Protection of larger valuables/objects or for high risk of theft
•	For protection of single or double doors with round profile or 

site fences
•	For use with padlock
•	Solid, hardened steel with round edges for extra resistance 

to sawing
•	Eterna™ coating for maximum corrosion resistance
•	Special eyelet shape to protect shackle from common  

methods of attack
•	Installation from both sides possible

1 30 1 3 1

To secure valuables/goods of great value or at a very high risk of theft Protect fences and gates with round profiles from being broken open

Product 130/180

Security Rating  10

Use Doors

Colour Black

Length x Width (mm) 180 x 78

Weight 1670 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 13.3

Product 131/140

Security Rating  10

Use Gates, fences, mobile barriers

Colour Silver

Length x Width (mm) 140 x 38

Weight 750 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 9

Technical Specification

Technical Specification
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Technology and features
•	Protection of larger valuables/objects or for high risk of theft
•	The Diskus® padlock and latch principle combines high  

security with extremely high protection against corrosion
•	For use with ABUS Diskus® padlocks (sizes 60 mm, 70 mm 

and 80 mm)
•	Hasp and hinge pins made of stainless steel 
•	Tough construction
•	Hinge pins protected against attack
•	Hardened steel staple
•	Hidden screws
•	Size 120: Suitable for inlaid doors, i.e. where door and  

door-frame are flush
•	Size 190: Double hinged, suitable for overlaid doors,  

i.e. where door and door-frame are not flush,  
and corner solutions

1 4 0

Hasp for high protection and extreme corrosion resistance

Technology and features
•	For securing roller doors or garage doors
•	For installation on flat concrete floors
•	For use with padlock
•	Solid stainless steel body
•	Tensile resistance over 2.2T
•	3 mounting points for floor installation
•	Extremely flat floor installation
•	Wall installation also possible for securing bicycles etc.
•	Includes installation materials
•	Available in single box

1 38 / 150  G AT E S E C ™

Recommended for use with roller shutters, providing effective protection 
against vandalism and theft

140/190

140/120

Product 138/150 GateSec™

Security Rating  8

Use Roller shutters, garage doors and gates

Colour Silver

Length x Width (mm) 150 x 68

Weight 750 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 11

Product 140/120 140/190

Security Rating  8 8

Use Doors Doors and corners

Colour Stainless steel Stainless steel

Length x Width (mm) 120 x 56 190 x 56

Weight 340 g 463 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 12.5 12.5

Technical Specification Technical Specification
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Technology and features
•	Solid metal locking case prevents attacks on the integrated 

padlock
•	Interchangeable Diskus® lock
•	Fixing material (screws, drilling template and spacers up to  

5 mm height levelling) are included
•	Corrosion protection
•	Will fit on most common transport and storage containers
•	Colours: white, black
•	Supplied with or without optional Diskus® lock
•	Includes mounting and height-adjustment materials  

(up to 5 mm) and drilling template

Technology and features
•	Solid metal locking case prevents attacks on the integrated 

padlock
•	Interchangeable Diskus® lock
•	Fixing material (screws, drilling template and spacers up to  

5 mm height levelling) lock are included
•	Corrosion protection
•	Will fit on most common transport and storage containers
•	Colours: white, black
•	Supplied with or without optional Diskus lock
•	Includes mounting and height-adjustment materials  

(up to 5 mm) and drilling template

1 41 1 4 2

Universal hasp with integrated Diskus® padlock to secure rear doors on 
vans and gates without rebate

Universal hasp with integrated Diskus® padlock to secure  
sliding/side doors and gates without rebate

Product 141/200 141/200 + 23/70 141/200 + 26/70

Security Rating  10 10 10

Use Transport and storage containers

Colour White or black White or black White or black

Length x Width (mm) 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3

Weight 1270 g 1570 g 1835 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 13.4 13.4 13.4

Product 142/200 142/200 + 23/70 142/200 + 26/70

Security Rating  8 8 8

Use Doors and gates as well as sliding doors and sliding gates without rebate

Colour White or black White or black White or black

Length x Width (mm) 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3

Weight 1270 g 1620 g 1620 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 13.4 13.4 13.4

Technical Specification Technical Specification

141/200

141/200 + 23/70

142/200 + 26/70
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Technology and features
•	Suitable for doors that close flush, where the door panel and 

frame are level
•	For use with padlock
•	Corrosion protected
•	Hardened steel staple
•	Hidden screws

200

Standard Hasp designed for doors closing flush

Technical Specification

Product 200/75 200/95 200/115 200/135 200/155

Security Rating 2 2 2 2 2

Use Doors Doors Doors Doors Doors

Colour Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated Zinc plated

Length x Width (mm) 75 x29 95 x 39 115 x 47 135 x 47 155 x 47

Weight 60 g 121 g 176 g 199 g 214 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 9 13.4 13.4 13.4 13.4

200/75

200/155

Technology and features
•	Solid metal locking case prevents attacks on the integrated 

padlock
•	Interchangeable Diskus® lock
•	Fixing material (screws, drilling template and spacers up to  

5 mm height levelling) are included
•	Corrosion protection
•	Will fit on most common transport and storage containers
•	Colours: white, black
•	Supplied with or without optional Diskus® lock
•	Includes mounting and height-adjustment materials  

(up to 5 mm) and drilling template

1 41  +  1 4 2

Universal hasp with integrated Diskus® padlock to secure rear doors on 
vans and gates without rebate

Product 141/200 + 142/200 + 20/70 x 2 141/200 + 142/200 + 23/70 x 2 141/200 + 142/200 + 26/70 x 2

Security Rating  8 8 8

Use Transport and storage containers

Colour White White White

Length x Width (mm) 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3 222 x 87.3

Weight 3230 g 3230 g 3230 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 13.4 13.4 13.4

Technical Specification

141/200 + 142/200

26/7023/7020/70
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Technology and features
•	High-security chain made of special hardened steel
•	Top security against all types of aggressive attacks
•	Fabric sleeve prevents paint work and chrome from damage
•	Loop version for more fixing options
•	Chains in barrels: customized lengths available

C H A IN  1 2K S

High-security chain made of special hardened steel

Technical Specification

Product 12KS120 LOOP

Colour Black

Length (cm) 120

Chain thickness (mm) 12

Weight 3950 g

Technology and features
•	Practical sliding bolt, for garden gates or shed doors
•	For use with padlock
•	Zinc chromate for corrosion protection
•	Hardened bolt
•	Hidden screws

300

Practical barrel bolt for garden gates, shed doors etc.

Technical Specification

Product 300/100 300/120

Security Rating 6 6

Use Doors and garden gates Doors and garden gates

Colour Zinc plated Zinc plated

Length x Width (mm) 100 x 39 120 x 46

Weight 180 g 277 g

Eyelet bore hole (mm) 9.3 10.5

300/120

300/100



252 253

GO TO PRICE LIST

Technology and features
•	Security chains made of special hardened steel
•	High security against many types of aggressive attacks
•	Fabric sleeve prevents paint work and chrome from damage
•	Customised lengths available
•	Available in various chain thicknesses: 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, and 12 mm

6K S ,  8K S ,  10K S

Square Link Security Chain

Technical Specification

Product 6KS65 6KS85 6KS110 8KS85 8KS110 8KS140 10KS110 10KS140 10KS170 10KS200

Colour Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black

Length (cm) 65 85 110 85 110 140 110 140 170 200

Chain thickness (mm) 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 10

Weight 559 g 722 g 885 g 1328 g 1725 g 2090 g 2510 g 3110 g 3838 g 4540 g

6KS110 8KS110 10KS200

Padlocks in combination with cables and chains are ideal for securing a wide 
range of objects individually. High Security chains made from hardened steel 
are not only suitable for securing mobile equipment such as bikes but also any 
outdoor objects on company premises and even perimeter protection.

Security chains also provide flexible protection in public areas too;  
from chairs in front of cafés to machinery on building sites.
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Technology and features
•	Additional security cable for securing components
•	Versatile usage for garden, home, leisure and work 
•	High-quality steel cable with two loop ends
•	PVC cladding covering to prevent paint damage

C O BR A  L O O P  C A B L E

High quality steel cable with two loop ends

Technical Specification

Product 8/200 10/200 10/500 10/1000 12/120

Use Multiple purpose cable for garden, house, leisure activities and work

Colour Black Black Black Black Black

Length (mm) 2000 2000 5000 10,000 1200

Diameter (mm) 8 10 10 10 12

Weight 280 g 400 g 850 g 1580 g 380 g

Technology and features
•	Additional security cable for securing components
•	Versatile usage for garden, home, leisure and work 
•	High-quality steel cable with two loop ends
•	PVC cladding covering to prevent paintwork and chrome damage

1850  C O BR A  L O O P  C A B L E

Multiple purpose cable for garden, house, leisure activities and work

Technical Specification

Product 1850/185

Use Multiple purpose cable for garden, house, leisure activities and work

Colour Grey

Length (cm) 185

Diameter (mm) 8

Weight 280 g

10/200
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Technology and features
•	Fixing anchor allows bicycles to be secured in garages,  

cellars or houses
•	Can be installed on floor or wall. Offers highest protection  

in combination with an ABUS lock.
•	16 mm shackle made of hardened steel for extreme  

resistance against the most aggressive attacks
•	Includes mounting hardware
•	Supplied with hardened ball bearings to be hammered in 

above fixings to prevent access

GR A N I T ™  WB A100

The ideal solution for securing your two-wheeler in place

Technology and features
•	Fixing anchor allows bicycles to be secured in garages,  

cellars or onto the outside of houses
•	WA50 is intended for wall installation.
	 Offers high level of protection in combination with an  

ABUS lock
•	Strong wall anchor made from hardened steel
•	Includes installation materials
•	Supplied with elliptical rivets which when placed on top of 

fixings prevent access to fixings

WA 50

Your trusted anchor when it comes to securing your bike to a  
fixed object

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Product WA50

Security Rating 7

Horizontal clearance 38 mm

Vertical clearance 38 mm

Weight 786 g

Height x width (mm) 80 x 110

Product GRANIT ™ WBA100

Security Rating 20

Horizontal clearance 77 mm

Vertical clearance 65 mm

Shackle diameter 16 mm

Weight 1880 g

Height x width (mm) 160 x 165
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Technology and features
•	Fixing anchor allows bicycles to be secured in garages,  

cellars or houses
•	Can be installed on floor or wall using the included  

mounting hardware. Offers highest protection in  
combination with an ABUS lock.

•	14 mm shackle made of hardened steel for extreme  
resistance against the most aggressive attacks

•	Includes mounting hardware
•	Supplied with hardened ball bearings

GR A N I T ™  WB A75

As reliable as an ABUS bike lock: the GRANIT™ WBA 75 Wall/Floor Anchor 
will hold your bike in place

Technical Specification

Product GRANIT ™ WBA75

Security Rating 15

Horizontal clearance 66 mm

Vertical clearance 65 mm

Weight 850 g

Height x width (mm) 135 x 98
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115	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

54117
Hasp 115/100
Hasp & Staple 100 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £10.10

125	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

35443
Hasp 125/150
Hasp & Staple 150 mm Long Black

Blistered 2 1 £65.97

130	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

35444
Hasp 130/180
Hasp & Staple 180 mm Long Black

Blistered 1 1 £132.88

131	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

76824 131/140 GateSec™ Hasp Boxed 1 1 £91.70

138/150 GateSec™	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

80901 138/150 GateSec™ Hasp Boxed 1 1 £91.70

100	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

01448
Hasp 100/100 
Hasp & Staple 100 mm Long  
No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £12.47

33700
Hasp 100/100
Hasp & Staple 100 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £14.19

01453
Hasp 100/100
Hasp & Staple Double Joint  
100 mm Long No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £19.95

32156
Hasp 100/100
Hasp & Staple Double Joint  
100mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £21.79

01434
Hasp 100/60
Hasp & Staple 60 mm Long  
No fixings

Boxed 12 1 £5.05

33704
Hasp 100/60
Hasp & Staple 60 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £6.04

01438
Hasp 100/80
Hasp & Staple 80 mm Long  
No fixings

Boxed 12 1 £8.06

33706
Hasp 100/80
Hasp & Staple 80 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £9.98

01443
Hasp 100/80
Hasp & Staple Double Joint  
80 mm Long No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £12.04

32157
Hasp 100/80
Hasp & Staple Double Joint  
80 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £15.03

110	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

01475
Hasp 110/155
Hasp & Staple 155 mm Long  
No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £21.80

32172
Hasp 110/155
Hasp & Staple 155 mm Long

Blistered 3 1 £24.06

01479
Hasp 110/195
Hasp & Staple 195 Hasp  
110/195 mm Long No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £29.80

32173
Hasp 110/195
Hasp & Staple 195 mm Long

Blistered 3 1 £33.88

01483
Hasp 110/230
Hasp & Staple 230 mm Long  
No fixings

Boxed 6 1 £39.76
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140	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

05312
Hasp 140/120
Hasp & Staple 120 mm Long Diskus

Boxed 6 1 £20.70

32176
Hasp 140/120
Hasp & Staple 120 mm Long Diskus

Blistered 3 1 £22.78

05315
Hasp 140/190
Hasp & Staple 190 mm Long Diskus

Boxed 6 1 £26.53

32177
Hasp 140/190
Hasp & Staple 190 mm Long Diskus

Blistered 3 1 £29.18

141	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

51439
Hasp 141/200
Van Lock Hinged Doors No Padlock Black

Boxed 1 1 £44.26

50656
Hasp 141/200
Van Lock Hinged Doors No Padlock White

Boxed 1 1 £44.26

 

51963
Hasp 141 + 23/70
Van Lock Hinged Doors with 23/70 Padlock 
Black

Blistered 1 1 £62.90

 

51522
Hasp 141 + 23/70
Van Lock Hinged Doors with 23/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £62.90

 

51440
Hasp 141 + 26/70
Van Lock Hinged Doors with 26/70 Padlock 
Black

Blistered 1 1 £79.11

 

50655
Hasp 141 + 26/70
Van Lock Hinged Doors with 26/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £79.11

PA DL O C K  A C C E S S O R I E S  PR I C E  L I S T  202 3  (C O N T IN U E D )

142	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

81888
Hasp 142
Van Lock Sliding Doors No Padlock White

Boxed 1 1 £44.26

 

83978
Hasp 142 + 23/70
Van Lock Sliding Doors with 23/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £62.90

 

83983
Hasp 142 + 26/70
Van Lock Sliding Doors with 26/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £79.11

141 + 142	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

 
 

 

87609
Hasp 141 + 142 + 22/70 x 2
Van Lock 141+142 Van Lock with 22/70 
Padlock White

Boxed 1 1 £116.89

 
 

 

86642
Hasp 141 + 142 + 23/70 x 2
Van Lock 141 & 142 With KA 23/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £115.63

 
 

 

86103
Hasp 141 + 142 + 26/70 x 2
Van Lock 141 & 142 With KA 26/70 Padlock 
White

Blistered 1 1 £138.76
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200	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

01619
Hasp 200/115
Hasp & Staple 115 mm Long  
No Fixings

Boxed 12 1 £8.53

35025
Hasp 200/115
Hasp & Staple 115 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £11.41

01625
Hasp 200/135
Hasp & Staple 135 mm Long  
No Fixings

Boxed 6 1 £10.75

35026
Hasp 200/135
Hasp & Staple 135 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £13.93

01629
Hasp 200/155
Hasp & Staple 155 mm Long  
No Fixings

Boxed 6 1 £12.77

35027
Hasp 200/155
Hasp & Staple 155 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £15.98

01607
Hasp 200/75
Hasp & Staple 75 mm Long  
No Fixings

Boxed 12 1 £4.81

35028
Hasp 200/75
Hasp & Staple 75 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £6.04

01613
Hasp 200/95
Hasp & Staple 95mm Long No Fixings

Boxed 12 1 £6.43

35029
Hasp 200/95
Hasp & Staple 95 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £8.92

300	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

33690
Hasp 300/100
Locking Bolt 100 mm Long

Blistered 6 1 £20.91

33691
Hasp 300/120
Locking Bolt 120 mm Long

Blistered 3 1 £26.63

12KS Chain	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

28534
12KS120 Loop 
Chain 12 mm Link x 120 cm Long Hardened 
Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 1 1 £122.04

6KS, 8KS, 10KS Chains	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

27168
10KS110 
Chain 10 mm Link x 110 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £73.14

27167
10KS140 
Chain 10mm Link x 140 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £83.38
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6KS, 8KS, 10KS Chains (CONTINUED)	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

27166
10KS170 
Chain 10 mm Link x 170 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £99.53

27530
10KS200 
Chain 10 mm Link x 200 cm long Hardened 
Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 1 1 £116.60

27295
8KS110 
Chain 8 mm Link x 110 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £48.87

28509
8KS140 
Chain 8 mm Link x 140 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £59.68

27294
8KS85 
Chain 8 mm Link x 85 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 2 1 £39.73

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

28329
6KS110 
Chain 6 mm Link x 110 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 6 1 £29.93

27292
6KS65 
Chain 6 mm Link x 65 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 6 1 £21.95

27293
6KS85 
Chain 6 mm Link x 85 cm long  
Hardened Steel Black Sleeve

Boxed 6 1 £23.89

1850 Cobra Loop Cable	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

12752
Steel Cable 1850 
Cable Looped 8 mm x 185 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £15.76
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Cobra Loop Cables	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

20781
Cobra 10/1000 
Cable Looped 10 mm x 1000 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £80.09

11167
Cobra 10/200 
Cable Looped 10 mm x 200 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £29.44

20780
Cobra 10/500 
Cable Looped 10 mm x 500 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £55.74

25719
Cobra 12/120 
Cable Looped 12 mm x 120 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £25.05

25718
Cobra 8/200 
Cable Looped 8 mm x 200 cm Long  
Black PVC Coated

Boxed 1 1 £17.87

WA50	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

04294
WA50 
Wall Anchor

Boxed 1 1 £54.02

Granit™ WBA100	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

27161
Granit™ WBA100 
Large Floor Anchor

Blistered 1 1 £130.86

Granit™ WBA75	 RETURN TO PRODUCT DETAILS

Model: Item No. Description: Packaging: Unit/Box: Price/Unit: List Price (excl VAT):

78606
Granit™ WBA75 
Small Floor Anchor

Blistered 1 1 £130.86
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ABUS l UK

abus.com

Unit 8 Third Way

Avonmouth

BS11 9HL

Tel.:	+44 117 204 7000

sales@abus-uk.com

ABUS UK standard Terms & Conditions apply. Pricing correct at time of  
publishing. ABUS reserves the right to increase or adjust our pricing at  
any time without further notice. 

Due to a policy of continual development, ABUS reserves the right  
to modify technical details and colours. 

ABUS © 2023




